‘ 162_JZe#]_ 690517-1] SPACER - Tl
| . 161 A 22594-8| HEX, NUT 70 A
' 160 240628-11 PLATE, ADJ G Y )
159 240626-1 | SHAFT, PIVOT $_Iwil
. 158 _240633.1{ BUSHING ' 87 ,
(48) 157 455680-1{ LEVER, INTERMEDIATE w1
156 240629-1] BLOCK, PIVOT s I\
15 240632.21 SCREW, AD) s 1%|
y 154 Y 240659-3{ PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 baal
~ 153 240658-1] CAM, ROLLER o G
| 152 L2s#]  454398.1] ROD, FEED 81
151 40
PRE-F‘IEEQ 1-1/8" STROKE [POST-FEED 11/d'STROKE|POST-FEED 1-5/8' STROKE 50 VO£Z|  454220-11 CAP. RAM 9
B . - 149§~  453736-11 HOUSING 58
PRESS RAM : 148 51
RETAINING 2eAl _21045-3] RING, RETAINING ‘C’ (187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 56
. PLATE {REF) ~ 146 240624-1| PIN, FEED FINGER 5
= 145 % fg/#&?-f/{ SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
Z ___ _ 144 ?485-/]| FINGER, FEED 53
§ ZZF 5. 21028-1] PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA x .50) FEED ADJ ROD 143 230634-1| LEVER, TERMINAL 52
142 51
8 [ZZ# - 21030-7|_PIN, DOWEL [.187 DIA x 1.50] HOUSING 4 — - %
Q 221 1- 21030-1] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50) LEVER 140§ 1 |7-2/002-9 | BOLT, CRIMPER_ T o
= _ . 139 1 1| |e9052/~3| CAM, Zos7 FEED 1~ 7/8 STROKE |48
5 — 22260-5| WASH, FLAT (NO. 6) DRAG SPRING 138 a7
= €cei  21899-4] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA)} SCR ADJ 137 %
5 SRACIET {REF) &= 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 136 690191-1| PLUG, NYLON 45
S * _ 2 21024-5! WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 135 FZ£56 74 -7] RAM “
po AMP-O-LECTRIC” PRESS GUARD (REF} 21024.5] WASH. LOCK (NO. 10} FEED ROD GUIDE 134 | 1 | 690125-1] WASHER, LAMINATED )
@ ' K3 2102441 WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) STRIP GUIDE _ 133 | 690124-1] WASHER, RAM 2
wn 2 210244| WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 | ] |#99223-/] SPACER, DISC %
T 21210787 | YL T, HEX MACH (7-92) DBAG 3y § 7 232416 BALL, STEEL @
= [@~=]  21068-5] NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 |/ | 690170-1] SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
—_ 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING - 129 DISC, INSULATION 38
~ Z 21022-2] NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUDS 128 | 1 |6-690/4/-8] DISC, WIRE
5£1004:7] —SCR,'SKT D SHLD (350 DA x 25) DRAG ARM | 137 ] T 1. 224805 | WASHER, SPFING -
LY
- 21004-5] SCR, SKT HD SHLD {.250 DIA x 1.00) DRAG 690212-11 POST, RAM 35
2 | 4-2/078 BISCR BLT SE7 OVRL F7 (F-do X.75) LRAG | 125 34
1 21009-2] SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYLOK RAM 124 P 133
123 |/ | FEBGRC 1| GoPLs G TR BRSIC, St amsy) | 3
11 4- 21002-71 SCR, W7 HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .38} CAM 122 ° 5 i EY
- - e 121 30
Ze4] 3. 21064-2] SCR, RDH HD MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 120 29
: . W § / |B-49045/-2] SPACER, STRIPPER 28
B _1ns {7 |24063%-/] STRIPPER 27
2-2/002-2] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x,5¢ ) STRIPPER 17 455676-1] PLATE, BASE 26
Z&A 2. 2100291 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) HSG CAP s | 2 |Z2254-8| DRAG, STUD 25
22733-8] _SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38] NYLOK ANVIL | 115 | | ¥55278-/7 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
- 21002-3] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .50) STR GDE PL | 114 | / |2F0&25-4| PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
24275-9 SCR, BIN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75} BASE PLATE |13 | 2 14~ -1 SPRING, DRAG 22
- 2 f——1 240636-1] LEVER, DRAG 21 :
i | 1 |#5g/77-7/] DRAG, STOCK 20 |-
— 1 2. 210004] SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR |0 | 1 /s¢20¢-3] GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19 :
/ | 23030~F7 SCR, SKT HD CAP {6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC_ 109 | 1 57207 +5| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 18
2 P-2(000- SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x , SHEAR BLADE 108 454178-1] GUIDE, FEED ROD 1z
3 1&-2/000-&] SCR, SKT HD CAP (8.32 x .38 } STRIP GUIDE w7 VeEA  4-22284-91 SPRING, FEED RETURN % |
| 2 1¢-Zlec0-9| SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x , 25) STRIP GUIDE w6 | —1 454665-1] ADAPTOR, DRAG 15
_ [&g<]_3- 21000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE __ |5 14
i — | 3. 21000-9] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING | 104 | / |zgo45/- 2| SPACER, HOL.D DOWN 13
Z27] 3- 21000-6] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE w: | / %~/ | SPRING, HOLD DOWN R
e 3- 21000-4) SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 102 1 |Z42c44- 1] PLATE, REAR SHEAR Bl
. 213 21009-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES 101 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
N?ng&w THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- G55 745 (/] GUARD, ivrv Oody T 7 |a7o78€-3] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR y
" TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST - 465184-9] LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 | 1 |~A270654-71 ANVIL 8
ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR. = - 22014-1] OIL SYNTHETIC 8 1 1 |g¥047¢-2| BLADE, SLUG z
~| & £ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 ~ | 454406-1] SPACER. LUBRICATOR BRACKET : 17 Y / |2A455898] HOLD DOWN §
le WHEN INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT _ 76 § ¢ |/-ZHo69/2] SPACER, SHEAR BLADE - 5
] & WSED. 2] 210177 [ScR, DRIVE (2 % 9} 1D PLATE 75 SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
Bl g {3 GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN P Y1264 _ﬁ%_p _ 74 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
g z OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- £4H  458109-1] WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73 _| SPACER, INSULATION 2
% 2 4 Q;f:;':j; Pi?j}w vy o e / 690603-1] SPRING, ASSIST 72 | | (45540843 CRIMPER, WIRE [ I
< . - RE G PART NO, DESCRIFTION NO. REQ, PART NO, DESCRIEPTION O,
g i SOECIErE L (EXCEOT 1767 &0) \ pE {1 l | THIS APPLICATOR
1 % ARG USLD orv (7ENT B2 TERM  APP,. SPEC 4-20%6 CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
- § - : PAD LETTER cmz;ascuv w::: ;:;E srmf‘fﬁug'm 25642
A . 2 /
: § B hscqum;nngn SPARE PARTS. B P </, §09.35
; c L O57 i1
{ & LUBRICATE DAILY usING NO. 20 D VoFT LIBEEL
’S . MACHINE OIL. CRIME SZE TYPE FEED PRESS REF.
GREASE LIGHMTLY. '//g ‘,ﬁ' j
WIRE 5
e e e ISP N L i
a ] INSULATION RANGE WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR l
§ Y S /5- /4 INSTRUGTION AL&Zim 29
s 2 . REMARK S l
IHER || AMP- O L ECTE/C |
Bl POST FEEL 1
| HER
SET UP GAGE LAYOUT NO
- : & ! AMP INCORPORATED
ADAPTOR FLATE M f:;;, ,‘z}novﬁgjfg;m 0 MP{ HARRISBURG, PENNA,
-2(—%& it M LoC NO. . REV, §
s R ey iz s A NC £287942-2 | D
SCALE

N AME

1] nont MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR

P o

L ADEMARK OF AMP INCORPORATED TR N EvISION RECORD T [ END_FEED ( , '2’50 ;/45 ?.Q/V _ ) .
AP 3076-1 e 00779 CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING
o . . ) L e e . L e e A e in et ¢ 3 e i, - - A U R oo - - A vr——————eeed




